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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Vishal Shokeen (IN) <vishal.shokeen@pwc.com>

Date: Wed, Mar 13, 2024 at 2:22 PM

Subject: Approval For CX Developements

To: rahul.nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@yishvaraj.in>, ritesh.dahikar@yishvaraj.in <ritesh.dahikar@yishvaraj.in>, Atish patil <atish.patil@yishvaraj.in>
Cc: Manish Padalia (IN) <manish.padalia@pwc.com>, Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, Gaurang Patel (IN)
<gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>, Sidharth Bhardwaj (IN) <sidharth.bhardwaj@pwc.com>, Deepak Chaturvedi (IN) <deepak.chaturvedi@pwc.com>

Dear Sir,

Greetings of the day,

Inline with past discussion and develonments completed for CX . we are herebv sharing the details and the efforts for the below
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